3/9/2019

9:00 AM

CHAMP Sports Outreach

Spring 2019 - T-Ball

Hwy 51 Field

CHAMP Tigers

Charlotte Storm/Pretty

3/9/2019

3/16/2019

10:15 AM

9:00 AM

Hwy 51 Field

Hwy 51 Field

Calvary Lions/Katibah

Charlotte Storm/Pretty

Carolina Chameleons

Carolina Chameleons

3/16/2019

3/23/2019

10:15 AM

9:00 AM

Hwy 51 Field

Hwy 51 Field

CHAMP Tigers

Carolina Chameleons

Calvary Lions/Katibah

CHAMP Tigers

3/23/2019

3/30/2019

10:15 AM

9:00 AM

Hwy 51 Field

Hwy 51 Field

Calvary Lions/Katibah

Carolina Chameleons

Charlotte Storm/Pretty

Calvary Lions/Katibah

3/30/2019

4/6/2019

10:15 AM

9:00 AM

Hwy 51 Field

Hwy 51 Field

Charlotte Storm/Pretty

Calvary Lions/Katibah

CHAMP Tigers

CHAMP Tigers

4/6/2019

4/13/2019

10:15 AM

9:00 AM

Hwy 51 Field

Hwy 51 Field

Carolina Chameleons

Charlotte Storm/Pretty

Charlotte Storm/Pretty

Calvary Lions/Katibah

4/13/2019

4/27/2019

10:15 AM

9:00 AM

Hwy 51 Field

Hwy 51 Field

CHAMP Tigers

CHAMP Tigers

Carolina Chameleons

Charlotte Storm/Pretty

4/27/2019

5/4/2019

10:15 AM

9:00 AM

Hwy 51 Field

Hwy 51 Field

Calvary Lions/Katibah

Charlotte Storm/Pretty

Carolina Chameleons

Carolina Chameleons

5/4/2019

5/11/2019

10:15 AM

9:00 AM

Hwy 51 Field

Hwy 51 Field

CHAMP Tigers

Carolina Chameleons

Calvary Lions/Katibah

CHAMP Tigers

5/11/2019

5/18/2019

10:15 AM

9:00 AM

Hwy 51 Field

Hwy 51 Field

Calvary Lions/Katibah

Carolina Chameleons

Charlotte Storm/Pretty

Calvary Lions/Katibah

5/18/2019

10:15 AM

Hwy 51 Field

Charlotte Storm/Pretty

CHAMP Tigers




